Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118vwvw.rodavigo.net +34 986 288118
|
’ ENGINEERED RELIABILITY

Features:
Applications:
How To Order Size
Base Model 11M
RFE 12M
13M
(3--
Seals
”Blank”
V
Accessories
Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
NPN Hall Effect Sensor with Quick Disconnect* All Models OHSN-017 1-2
PNP Hall Effect Sensor with Quick Disconnect* All Models I OHSP—01 7 I 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models I CABL-01 O I 1-2
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* All Models I CABL-O13 I 1-2
Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
M5 Adiustable Flow Control All Models VLVF-008 1-2
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
Specifications
Specifications
Thrust Force @ Maximun PSI N [lbs] 1 11 [25] I
Stroke mm [in] 15.88 [0.625] I 25.40 [1.000]
222 [50] 400 [90]
31.75 [1.250]
19 [0.75]
0.83 [1.84]
Stroke Adiustability mm [in] 11 [0.44] 19 [0.75]
Weight kg [lb] 0.15 [0.33] 0.39 [0.85]
Pressure Range bar [psi] 3-7 [40-100]
Cylinder Bore fl mm [in] 14.30 [0.563] 20 [0.787] 27 [1.063]
Rod 6 mm [in] 6.35 [0.250] 7.95 [0.313] 9.52 [0.375]
Displacement cm3 [in3] 2.6 [0.156] 8.0 [0.487] 18.2 [1.108]
Temperature Range (Buna-N seals) °C [°F] -35°~80° [-30°~180°]
Temperature Range (Viton® seals) °C [°F] -30°~150° [-20°~300°]
Actuation sec 0.40 I 0.60 I 0.70
Parts Escaped per Minute 150 I 100 I 85
Valve to Actuate 4-way, 2-position
DESTACO GR-ESC-3 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
A é um) Gamma
Poligono Industrial 0 Rebullén s/n. 36416 - Mos - Espafia - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118vwvw.rodavigo.net +34 986 288118
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
RFE-IIM
Feed Escapements | Dimensions and Technical Specifications
STROKE ADJUSTMENT 5‘ {2.01}SCREWS 5
(STANDARD) 4.
‘ mm [INCH]I -10 .._—————— ._._:..... _fi
[119] _-------- —-———-‘E 15,9[625] [31 8
fig ''''''_ —'—'—'''''''—— ' THIRDANGLE
I = I PROJECTION
<—41.3 [1.625]—»
2X O 5.64 X 3.2 DP
C’BORE CLEARANCE FOR M3 SHCS,
4X M4
TH RU12.7
.500 ‘—‘l‘ ‘ 1Ei'+—-—:— ________€}-_{;{|_@ 7,9[.312]
— 4.s[.1s7]—» I
<—57.9 [2.280]
4X M4 X 55 DP
I I7 [4.59] MAX LENGTH
FINGER SIDE MOUNTING STD.
TYPICAL BOTH SIDES FINGER TOP MOUNTING OPTIONAL —T
3H7X3,8 DP '|5,'|
2X O _’ 4X M4 X 5 DP SENSOR SLOT\7
31.8______________ 31,751,250Q ] ovlvELs I [1.250]— D_____.I_ ————————— ]— 7.9[|.313] I ]

Features:
Applications:
How To Order Size
Base Model 11M
RN 12M
13M
(3
- — - Seals
”Blank”
V
Finger Mounting
”Blank”
T
Accessories
Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
NPN Hall Effect Sensor with Quick Disconnect* All Models OHSN-006 1-2
PNP Hall Effect Sensor with Quick Disconnect* All Models I OHSP—006 I 1-2
Quick Disconnect 2 Meter Cable Length* All Models I CABL-OT O I 1-2
Quick Disconnect 5 Meter Cable Length* All Models I CABL-013 I 1-2
Model Numbers Part Number Qty/Unit
M5 Adiustable Flow Control All Models VLVF-008 1-2
*Sensor and cable sold separately.
Specifications
Specifications Units 11M 12M 13M
Thrust Force @ Maximun PSI N [lbs] 111 [25] 222 [50] 400 [90]
Stroke mm [in] 15.88 [0.625] | 25.40 [1.000] | 31.75 [1.250]
Stroke Adiustability mm [in] 11 [0.44] | 19 [0.75] | 19 [0.75]
Weight kg [lb] 0.09 [0.19] | 0.19 [0.42] | 0.41 [0.90]
Pressure Range bar [psi] 3-7 [40-100]
Cylinder Bore Q mm [in] 14.30 [0.563] 20 [0.787] 27 [1.063]
Rod o mm [in] 6.35 [0.250] 7.95 [0.313] 9.52 [0.375]
Displacement cm3 [in3] 1.3 [0.078] 4.0 [0.224] 9.1 [0.554]
Temperature Range (Buna-N seals) °C [°F] -35°~80° [-30°~180°]
Temperature Range (Viton® seals) °C [°F] -30°~150° [-20°~300°]
Actuation sec 0.14 | 0.21 | 0.28
Valve to Actuate 4-way, 2-position
DESTACO GR-ESC-7 Dimensions and technical information are subject to change without notice
nnnnnn
Poligono Industrial 0 Rebullén s/n. 36416 - Mos - Espafia - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118
Polígono Industrial O Rebullón s/n. 36416 - Mos - España - rodavigo@rodavigo.com
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
+34 986 288118vwvw.rodavigo.net +34 986 288118
Servicio de Att. al Cliente
RN-llM
Feed Escapements I Dimensions and Technical Specifications
EXTEND
2X M5 “TRACT 15 9 [ 625] MAxAIR PORTS ._ 23 - 28 25'4 5.0 [188] MIN.[.90] [1.11] [1.000] STROKE mm [INCH]
l v41 {5 @m 1 I
7[.2a] I _ ‘1 w ________v 14.0
E: —_——_—_—__j_—' :_:_'_TQ 7‘9 ['313] [.550] THIRDANGLEI— ' ——————— on“ —I'/— I l PROJECTION
SENSOR SLOT 2x 07.14 x 4.3 DP [0.281 x .17 DP]
C’BORE CLEARANCE FOR M4 SHCS.
STROKE ADJUSTMENT 2x M4 THRU
SCREW FINGER SIDE MOUNTING
(STANDARD) STANDARD. TOP MOUNT 4x M4 x 5m _, 15-9 ._
_, 12-7 ‘_ OPTIONAL -T [M4 X ,229p]\ {-6251
I
[.500]
l E: _______ —¢—<¥I i—q 79l313] ”'7 O I $Q 19“. _+—-----—-—- -—'. ~ ~ [.500] '_ . _' {-7501
_, ———4.8 [.187]
"—
I>
22.2
‘[.875]*
.—57.9 [21280]
116 [4.59] MAx LENGTH>l
—
_